GATE 2020-2021 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

NAME

AFFILIATION

ELECTED OFFICERS, REPRESENTATIVES, AND DELEGATES

ELECTED OFFICERS
President

President-Elect
Immediate Past President
Secretary

Treasurer (Interim)

Ewa McGrail

Don Livingston
Keenya Mosley
Latasha Jones Adams
Sheryl Dasinger

ELECTED REPRESENTATIVES

Andrea Smith

Natasha Ramsay-Jordan
Jennifer Curl

Rachel Crump

Sonja Scott

Thelma Sexton

College Representative 1
College Representative 2
Public School Representative 1
Public School Representative 2
Representative at large 1
Representative at large 2

ELECTED REPRESENTATIVES/DELEGATES
ATE/PS Rep/Delegate 1
ATE/PS Rep/Delegate 2
ATE/PS Alt Rep/Delegate
ATE/College Rep/Delegate 1
ATE/College Rep/Delegate 2
ATE/College Alt Rep/Delegate

Jessica Wallace McBride

Nai-Cheng Kuo
Jennie L. Jones
Roben Daubler

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY Barbara Benson

Georgia State University
LaGrange University

Mosley Education Consulting
Clayton State University
Valdosta State University

University of West Georgia

University of West Georgia

Tucker High School, Dekalb County
Tesnatee Gap Elementary, White County
Launch.Me Consultants

Georgia Southwestern State University

Bryan County
Augusta University

University of North Georgia
Western Governors University

Piedmont College

TERM EXPIRY

06.2022
06.2022
06.2022
06.2022
06.2021

06.2023
06.2023
06.2023
06.2022
06.2023
06.2022

06.2023*
06.2022
06.2023*
06.2023
06.2022
06.2023

Appointed 2018

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS (Special Assignments which are not Executive Committee members)

University of West Georgia

Valdosta State University

Website Robyn Huss
GATEways Journal Nicole Maxwell, Editor
Jennifer Jones, Co-Editor
Jessica Wallace McBride, Copy Editor
Membership Shirley Andrews
Awards TBA

Site Coordinator

* Vacant Seats

Gwendolyn Middlebrooks

Spelman College (Retired)

Appointed 2013

2019-2022
2019-2022
2019-2022




